FASIG-TIPTON
The July Sale (2023)

105

139

152

171

200

215

232

242

256

271

273

323

324

335

337

ECHO TOWN

GLOBAL CAMPAIGN

THOUSAND WORDS

MIDSHIPMAN

COMPLEXITY

MAXIMUS MISCHIEF

VOLATILE

MITOLE

GLOBAL CAMPAIGN

DIALED IN

GAME WINNER

AUTHENTIC

GOOD MAGIC

LIAM'S MAP

PRACTICAL JOKE

MCKINZIE

NIGHT MARKET

JOSSY DO IT

PAINTED WOMAN

PRINCESS ADELYN

SANDSARITA

STONECOLDFOX

TABLE MANNERS

WARRIOR'S WAY

WINONA

ARTISANAL

BLACK CORONAS

BLUE

FLORIDA FUEGO

FORTUNE PLAY

GRACE IS GONE

GREEK SISTER

FOUR STAR SALES AGENT

FOUR STAR SALES AGENT

FOUR STAR SALES AGENT

FOUR STAR SALES AGENT

FOUR STAR SALES AGENT

FOUR STAR SALES AGENT

FOUR STAR SALES AGENT

FOUR STAR SALES AGENT FOR D.C.

GOFF

FOUR STAR SALES AGENT

FOUR STAR SALES AGENT

FOUR STAR SALES AGENT

FOUR STAR SALES AGENT FOR
WESTBURY STABLES

FOUR STAR SALES AGENT

FOUR STAR SALES AGENT FOR D.C.

GOFF

FOUR STAR SALES AGENT

FOUR STAR SALES AGENT FOR
WESTBURY STABLES

TONY MILLS

CHRIS DRAKOS

ouT

BLUMBERG/GOWANS AG

ENT

NOT SOLD

NOT SOLD

THREE CHIMNEYS

GINA FENNELL

TALLA RACING, KIM
LLOYD AGENT

JOHN O'MEARA

NOT SOLD

NOT SOLD

ECLIPSE
THOROUGHBRED
PARTNERS

DEER CREEK STABLES

NOT SOLD

HORSEOLOGY

$120,000

$130,000

ouT

$160,000

($120,000)

($95,000)

$170,000

$75,000

$175,000

$12,000

($85,000)

($145,000)

$100,000

$75,000

($125,000)

$100,000



Sold Total Average Not Sold Median Status

07/11/2023 10 $1,117,000 $111,700 5 $110,000 Completed

TOTALS 10 $1,117,000 $111,700 5 $110,000 Completed
Sold Total Average Not Sold Median

07/12/2022 189 21,763,500 115,151 59 90,000

TOTALS 189 21,763,500 115,151 59 90,000



