FASIG-TIPTON The July Sale (2023)

HIP		NAME	SIRE	DAM	CONSIGNOR	BUYER	PRICE
14	F		ECHO TOWN	NIGHT MARKET	FOUR STAR SALES AGENT	TONY MILLS	\$120,000
105	С		GLOBAL CAMPAIGN	JOSSY DO IT	FOUR STAR SALES AGENT	CHRIS DRAKOS	\$130,000
139	F		THOUSAND WORDS	PAINTED WOMAN	FOUR STAR SALES AGENT	OUT	OUT
152	С		MIDSHIPMAN	PRINCESS ADELYN	FOUR STAR SALES AGENT	BLUMBERG/GOWANS,AG	\$160,000
171	С		COMPLEXITY	SANDSARITA	FOUR STAR SALES AGENT	NOT SOLD	(\$120,000)
200	С		MAXIMUS MISCHIEF	STONECOLDFOX	FOUR STAR SALES AGENT	NOT SOLD	(\$95,000)
215	F		VOLATILE	TABLE MANNERS	FOUR STAR SALES AGENT	THREE CHIMNEYS	\$170,000
232	С		MITOLE	WARRIOR'S WAY	FOUR STAR SALES AGENT FOR D.C. GOFF	GINA FENNELL	\$75,000
242	F		GLOBAL CAMPAIGN	WINONA	FOUR STAR SALES AGENT	TALLA RACING, KIM LLOYD AGENT	\$175,000
256	F		DIALED IN	ARTISANAL	FOUR STAR SALES AGENT	JOHN O'MEARA	\$12,000
271	F		GAME WINNER	BLACK CORONAS	FOUR STAR SALES AGENT	NOT SOLD	(\$85,000)
273	F		AUTHENTIC	BLUE	FOUR STAR SALES AGENT FOR WESTBURY STABLES	NOT SOLD	(\$145,000)
323	F		GOOD MAGIC	FLORIDA FUEGO	FOUR STAR SALES AGENT	ECLIPSE THOROUGHBRED PARTNERS	\$100,000
324	С		LIAM'S MAP	FORTUNE PLAY	FOUR STAR SALES AGENT FOR D.C. GOFF	DEER CREEK STABLES	\$75,000
335	F		PRACTICAL JOKE	GRACE IS GONE	FOUR STAR SALES AGENT	NOT SOLD	(\$125,000)
337	С		MCKINZIE	GREEK SISTER	FOUR STAR SALES AGENT FOR WESTBURY STABLES	HORSEOLOGY	\$100,000

	Sold	Total	Average	Not Sold	Median	Status
07/11/2023	10	\$1,117,000	\$111,700	5	\$110,000	Completed
TOTALS	10	\$1,117,000	\$111,700	5	\$110,000	Completed

	Sold	Total	Average	Not Sold	Median
07/12/2022	189	21,763,500	115,151	59	90,000
TOTALS	189	21,763,500	115,151	59	90,000